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
Roscomare Elementary and some of the best private schools. Updated with open fl oor plan and walls of glass looking out to a 
massive grassy yard and pool. Gated and private in lush setting this 4 bedroom, 5 bathroom (offi ce could be 5th bedroom), has 
a great fl oor plan. Large open great room- huge family room/ screening room- tons of skylights and fabulous chef’s kitchen. 
Can’t beat this location to Mulholland, many schools, 405 freeway, Glen Center - minutes from everything.

15450 Milldale Drive, Bel Air
$3,795,000

APPROX. 4,058 SFT 5 BEDROOMS 5 BATHROOMS

OPEN TUESDAY, JUNE 13TH 11-2PM

©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by 
a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations 
owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller 
or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Valerie Fitzgerald
301 N Canon Dr Ste E  Beverly Hills, CA 90210  |  310-285-7515
valerie@valeriefi tzgerald.com  |  www.valeriefi tzgerald.com
CalBRE #00974075

Download the new
Valerie Fitzgerald Group

Mobile App Today!

#2 NRT of Top 15 Teams in North America for 2016!
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FEATURED
MALIBU |  $27,500,000 
Represented by IRENE DAZZAN-PALMER AND SANDRO DAZZAN (310) 317-9354

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,495,000
Ocean view. Single Level. Gorgeous inside & out. Energy 
efficient Smart Home.
AFROUZ NOSRATIAN  (310) 230-2489

MIRACLE MILE  |  $1,849,000
1930’s Character Spanish duplex delivered vacant. 
Charm & orig details. Great neighborhood
RICK LLANOS  (323) 460-7617

MARINA DEL REY  |  $1,295,000
Incredible Silicon Beach factory rehab Live/Work 
Creative Loft space w/ abundant sunlight.
JENNIFER PETSU  (310) 945-6365

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,399,000
5BD/4BA | Custom Built-ins | 4 Car Garage | 50’ Wide 
Lot
JOHN CORRALES  (310) 346-3332

MALIBU  |  $3,150,000
Beautifully Designed Architectural Home With 
Panoramic Ocean Views, Gated Entry Courtyard.
ELLEN FRANCISCO  (310) 589-2464

LOS ANGELES  |  $799,000
1224 S Saltair Ave #5 | Brentwood Adjacent 3BR/2.5BA 
townhouse. Bright & quiet rear unit.
GARY LIMJAP  (310) 458-0091

HOLLYWOOD BEACH  |  $2,300,000
Stylishly renovated oceanfront home with incredible 
views. 3+2.5. Call Karen 805.824.2004
ARIEL & KAREN  805-985-4444 X164

ENCINO  |  $6,750,000
Walled & gated 6+7.5 home+2 bdrm guest house. 
Mosaic pool/spa. Views! 4430Hayvenhurst.com
LYNNE WEISS  (818) 371-7812

COVINA  |  $549,000
Completely upgraded 4 bed/2 bath, approx. 1700 sq. ft. 
on a large lot; a must see!
SUE LAMB  (626) 862-0221

CALABASAS  |  $5,990,000
Gated Hidden Hills West Custom Designed Estate 
www.5195ParkwayCalabasas.com aprx 9100sq ft
ERICA FIELDS & TIFFANY COHEN  (818) 822-8835

BEL AIR  |  $6,150,000
Rare gem on approx. 18,518 SQ FT lot, 6+6 ocean & 
canyon views, pool & spa. By appointment
SIMON/MAYHEW/HARANDI  (310) 317-8383

ALTADENA  |  $875,000
1117 E Mendocino Ave, Maintained w/care & warmth! 3 
BR/2BA, 1852 SF w/guest cottage.
LEE BOTHAST & EDDIE A. RIGDON  (626) 533-3929

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272
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
2300 Mount Olympus Dr
$5,800,000

Open Tuesday, June 13th
from 11am to 2pm

Located in picturesquely perfect Mount 
Olympus, this Modern marvel features 
breathtaking views of Downtown LA, 
Century City & the Hollywood Hills.  Remark 
at the European oak floors & designer 
architectural lighting fixtures throughout. 
The gorgeous open kitchen is outfitted with 
Meile appliances & an expansive leathered 
granite island. Original finishes abound in 
the home’s 5 bedrooms & 6 bathrooms. 
The indoor/outdoor living quotient hits an 
all-time high in this serene sanctuary. The 
enviable backyard features a pool, spa, & 
firepit. Enjoy cocktails and your media of 
choice in the bar-lounge facilitated by the 
Control4 Smart Home System that puts 
music, lights, climate and security at your 
fingertips. Welcome home!

2300MountOlympus.com

R E D E F I N I N G  R E A L  E S T A T E
Sales | Consulting | Design

The Sunset Team
Alex Lombardo & Roberto Seixas
9000 W. Sunset Blvd. Suite 1100
West Hollywood, CA 90069
310 274 3900
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and 
features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331, 01299919, 01898425 

PANORAMIC  VIEWS

OPEN FRIDAY 12-2

NICK NATTER
310.480.5496
nick@rettan.com

Beautiful Mediterranean style home in North Manhattan Beach with panoramic ocean views 
of the Santa Monica mountains. Master bedroom with private deck with ocean views, large 
bathroom and closet. The third floor has an open floor plan with views of Santa Monica to 
Malibu, deck with two separate French door entrances, large fireplace, formal dining area, 
gourmet kitchen with granite countertops and custom alder cabinetry, professional grade 
Viking appliances, and living area that is wired for surround sound. With a 2 car garage and large 
driveway, you’ll have plenty of space to park 6 cars, a rarity in Manhattan Beach. Walking distance 
to Grandview elementary school, Sand Dune Park and the Beach.

3612 Alma Avenue  |  Manhattan Beach Offered at $3,195,000

MIKE MANDEKIC
213.703.7300

mmandekic@aol.com

Bedrooms: 4 | Bathrooms: 4 | Sqft: 2,600
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

B E V E R LY  H I L L S   |   B R E N T W O O D   |   C A L A B A S A S   |   E N C I N O   |   L O S  F E L I Z   |   L O S  O L I V O S   |   M O N T E C I T O    PA C I F I C  PA L I S A D E S   |   PA S A D E N A   |   S A N TA  B A R B A R A   |   S A N TA  M O N I C A   |   S H E R M A N  O A K S   |   S T U D I O  C I T Y   |   V E N T U R A

Let us help you

F I N D  Y O U R  P E R F E C T

$2,975,000  |  5431 Newcastle Lane, Calabasas  |  6BD/7BA 
Mary Fealkoff  |  310.488.6502

$1,395,000  |  2567 Wellesley Ave, West Los Angeles  |  3BD/2BA 
Keith Endow  |  310.722.2562

$27,000,000  |  1 Cañada Larga Rd, Ventura  |  Land 
Kerry Mormann/Jody Neal  |  805.682.3242/252.9267

$1,579,000  |  16618 Oakview Ct, Encino  |  5BD/4BA 
Cameron/Spitz  |  818.380.2151/818.817.4284

$1,599,000  |  600 S Mansfield Ave, Hancock Park  |  4BD/2¾BA 
Andrew Manning  |  818.380.2147

$849,000  |  2170 Century Park E #502, Century City  |  2BD/2BA 
St. James + Canter  |  310.291.1029

$6,995,000  |  17310 Rancho Street, Encino  |  6BD/10BA 
Fran Chavez  |  818.517.1411

OPEN TUES 11-2
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bhhscalifornia.com

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331
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$869,000  |  6724 Sunnyslope Ave, Valley Glen  |  4BD/3BA 
Kirk Hoffman  |  310.890.3940

$895,000  |  4443 Yosemite Wy, Eagle Rock  |  3BD/2BA 
Kim Long  |  818.667.1381

$1,385,000  |  1820 Holmby Ave #1, Westwood  |  3BD/3BA 
Kathy Douglas  |  310.820.9320

$679,000  |  6166 Buena Vista Terr, Highland Park  |  2BD/1BA 
Lisa Cortland  |  323.205.6824

$3,395,000  |  343 Sycamore Road, Santa Monica  |  3BD/3BA 
Ellen McCormick  |  310.230.3707

OPEN SAT/SUN 2-5

$9,350,000  |  1476 Amalfi Dr, Pacific Palisades  |  6BD/7BA 
Patty Cornwall  |  310.430.0201

$1,495,000  |  5230 Oak Park Avenue, Encino  |  5BD/4BA 
David Krygier  |  818.370.6024

bhhscalifornia.com
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ISABELLE MIZRAHI
(310) 230 3720

isabelle@inthecanyon.com

536 E. Rustic Rd 
www.536EastRustic.com 

 

$3,650,000 
 

Open Tuesday 11:00 to 2:00 

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and 
BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources 
and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01209059 
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GARY GLASS  |  310.820.9343

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including 
measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 00933169

137 S  BURLINGAME AVENUE
O F F E R E D  AT  $ 6 , 5 9 5 , 0 0 0
4  B E D R O O M S  |  3  B AT H S

O P E N  T U E S D AY 1 1 - 2

PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK
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6 Bedrooms 8 Bathrooms 7,700 Sqft. 9,777 Lot Sqft.

126 N. Canyon View Drive
Los Angeles, 90049

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. Buyer and Buyer’s agent 
shall do their own due diligence regarding lot size, building square footage, and all permits. Buyer and Buyer’s agent shall rely on their own investigation. Rodeo Realty CalBRE #00951359

Sophisticated and Luxurious 

2017 Construction in the coveted 

Brentwood Park neighborhood. This 

Traditional Cape Cod Style home 

includes 6 en suite bedrooms with 

8 beautiful bathrooms. Exquisitely 

crafted with an open and spacious 

floor plan boasting high ceilings and 

designer finishes throughout. Full 

basement with Theater Room, Gym, 

Wine Cellar, Guest Room, and Bonus 

Living Room. Private backyard with 

pool/spa & grill. A fantastic home 

for the most discerning client. Square 

footage includes garage.

Open Sat & Sun 2 - 5

Offered At $8,495,000

Elizabeth Broukhim

CalBRE License #00951359

Cell: 310 689 8997

EBroukhim@RodeoRe.com
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CHARMING SHERMAN OAKS TRADITIONAL
4943 Varna Ave  |  Sherman Oaks

Offered at $1,695,000

SCHEDULED OPENS
Tuesday, June 13 11-2 
Friday, June 16 11-2
Sat & Sun 6/17-18 2-5

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of 
all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01027602
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